
As On 31-01-2021 (All Amounts are in Rs.)

SR. NO. NAME OF THE CREDITOR
TOTAL AMOUNT  

CLAIMED

CLAIM AMOUNT 

ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM UNDER 

VERIFICATION

1 Mihir Panchmatia 2,50,808                                 3,238                          2,47,570                                        

Total 2,50,808                         3,238                    2,47,570                               

LIST OF WORKMEN/EMPLOYEES CLAIMS (ANNEXURE III)

Notes:

1. The above List of claims are subject to further substantiation and verification and approval by Adjudicating Authority and may differ 

from the Final List of claims. 

2. Claims verified and admitted based on Latest Audited Financial Statements for the year ended 31st March, 2019 made available to 

Liquidator by past auditor of the said year.

PAN INDIA UTILITIES DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED - In Liquidation


